assessment _id

WELDO-494900200
WELDO-494900250
WELDO-495000100
WELDO-495000250
WELDO-495000350
WELDO-495000500
WELDO-505000250
WELDO-505001250
WELDO-505003150
WELDO-505003900
WELDO-505004050
WELDO-505005550
WELDO-505006000
WELDO-505008900
WELDO-505009000
WELDO-505009600
WELDO-505010800
WELDO-505010900
WELDO-505011650

sale_id
2053822
843940
820170
1579968
905749
1028397
805931
894837
962601
2079547
925086
2190906
829255
2208131
1036685
925377
2076421
1011433
2181887

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.21
1.03
1.13
1.13
0.68
0.92
2.02
0.65
0.93
0.99
1.00
1.43
0.95
1.34
0.74
1.03
1.20
1.00
0.80



